
Bus stops highlighted are on snow route

Time AM Route Orange Time PM Route Orange

6:50 Depart Bus Barn 2:20 Load Students @ East School

2:35 Load Students @ West School

Quail Run & Aspen

Aspen & Montclair

Montclair & Quail Run

Nonpareil Rd & Plat A

1950 Nonpareil Rd

2285 Nonpareil Rd

2375 Nonpareil Rd

2671 Nonpareil Rd

3007 Nonpareil Rd

3806 Nonpareil Rd

3843 Nonpareil Rd

3712 Nonpareil Rd

4550 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & McCall

5480 Nonpareil Rd

6218 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Plat B

Nonpareil Rd & West Ave

7:09

Bus will pick up students @ 6520 Nonpareil Rd - 

Fair Oaks Fire Station for the preceeding stops Nonpareil Rd & East Ave

7:11 Nonpareil Rd & East Ave

7:12 Nonpareil Rd & West Ave

7:14 6218 Nonpareil Rd

7:15 Nonpareil Rd & Plat B

7:16 5480 Nonpareil Rd

8330 Nonpareil Rd

8597 Nonpareil Rd

8158 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Choice Lane

Nonpareil Rd & Banks Creek Rd

8330 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Bohme Rd

7542 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Bonanza Mine Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Keybird Ln

Nonpareil Rd & Thomas Rd

Bus will drop off students @ 6520 Nonpareil Rd - Fair Oaks 

Fire Station for the following stops:

Nonpareil Rd & Choice Lane

8158 Nonpareil Rd

8597 Nonpareil Rd

9281 Nonpareil Rd

Bus Routes and Pickup Times for Grades K-12 - 2023-2024 School Year

Times are an estimate, please have students at bus stop 5 minutes prior to pickup time.

Orange Cat Route

17585 Nonpareil Rd

Bus Turnaround - 17549 Nonpareil Rd

17316 Nonpareil Rd

16800 Nonpareil Rd

16560 Nonpareil Rd

16037 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Hinkle Creek Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Gassy Creek Rd



7:17 5393 Nonpareil Rd

7:18 5118 Nonpareil Rd 3:20 Load Students @ Middle & High Schools

7:19 5026 Nonpareil Rd Central Ave & Quail Run

7:20 Nonpareil Rd & McCall St 1815 E. Central Ave

7:21 4625 Nonpareil Rd 3007 Nonpareil Rd

7:21 4550 Nonpareil Rd 3712 Nonpareil Rd

7:23 4477 Nonpareil Rd 4477 Nonpareil Rd

7:24 3843 Nonpareil Rd 4550 Nonpareil Rd

7:24 3806 Nonpareil Rd Nonpareil Rd & McCall

7:24 3712 Nonpareil Rd 5026 Nonpareil Rd

7:25 3400 Nonpareil Rd 5118 Nonpareil Rd

7:25 3105 Nonpareil Rd 5480 Nonpareil Rd

7:26 3007 Nonpareil Rd Nonpareil Rd & Plat B

7:26 2671 Nonpareil Rd Nonpareil Rd & West Ave

7:27 2375 Nonpareil Rd Nonpareil Rd & East Ave

7:27 2285 Nonpareil Rd

7:28 1950 Nonpareil Rd

7:28 Nonpareil Rd & Plat A

7:28 1815 E. Central Ave

7:29 Quail Run & Aspen

7:29 Aspen & Montclair

7:30 Montclair & Quail Run

7:34 Drop off MS/HS Students

7:36 Drop off East Students behind Cafeteria

7:45 Drop off West Students

Return to Bus Barn

16037 Nonpareil Rd

16560 Nonpareil Rd

16800 Nonpareil Rd

17549 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Hinkle Creek Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Bonanza Mine Rd

7542 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Bohme Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Banks Creek Rd

8158 Nonpareil Rd

8330 Nonpareil Rd

8597 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Choice Ln

Nonpareil Rd & Thomas Rd

9281 Nonpareil Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Gassy Creek Rd

Nonpareil Rd & Keybird Ln

Nonpareil Rd & Thomas Rd

Bus will drop off students @ 6520 Nonpareil Rd - Fair Oaks 

Fire Station for the following stops:



Return to Bus Barn

17585 Nonpareil Rd


